
City Hall and Court House
15 West Kellogg Boulevard

Phone: 651-266-8560
City of Saint Paul

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES 22-1186

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

In control: City Council

Final action: 8/10/2022

Title: Authorizing the Department of Public Works to accept and sign Amendment #1 (Exhibit A) to the
original grant agreement (Exhibit B) for the MCES Inflow and Infiltration (I&I) Demonstration Project,
thereby extending the completion date from January 31, 2022 to January 31, 2023.

Sponsors: Amy Brendmoen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A_18M123 Amendment 1.pdf, 2. Exhibit B_signed MCES Grant Agreement_I&I
Demonstration Project.pdf, 3. Exhibit C_SignatureCopy_RES 18-1951.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SignedMayor's Office8/16/2022 1

AdoptedCity Council8/10/2022 1 Pass

City of Saint Paul Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

